California State Library

This is a complete list of awards given for the 2010/11 grant year. For information on a particular grant see

Library Development Services

2010/11 LSTA — Grant Awards

By Grantee

http://www.library.ca.gov/grants/Ista/lsta-current-previous.html

Library/Jurisdiction

49-99 Cooperative Library System

Alameda County Library

Alameda Free Library

Alhambra Civic Center Library

Alpine County Library/Archives

Altadena Library District

Anaheim Public Library

Azusa City Library

Azusa City Library

Banning Library District

Banning Library District

Black Gold Cooperative Library System

Buena Park Library District

Buena Park Library District

Burbank Public Library

Burlingame Public Library

Butte County Library

Butte County Library

Butte County Library

Calabasas City Library

Project/Program

Preparing for the Future

Ashland READS

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Computer Training for Adults

California's Family Place Library Program

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
California's Family Place Library Program

Taming Technology: Don't Ask a Kid - Do It Yourself!
Catching up with the 21st Century

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)
Maximizing Shared Collections for Increased Patron
Access

Readercise: A Healthy Mind & Healthy Body Initiative
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Teen Space

Burlingame Library Computer Education & Training
("CET") Program

Teachers Advantage Pass

Technology for Teen Success

Transforming Life After 50

California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST)

Award

$63,483
$46,705
$5,000
$4,266
$4,995
$15,000
$5,000
$15,000
$9,957
$7,000
$5,000
$62,328
$15,375
$5,000
$20,000
$5,000
$8,000
$4,951
$7,770

$7,180


http://www.library.ca.gov/grants/lsta/lsta-current-previous.html

Library/Jurisdiction

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

California Library Association

Camarena Memorial Public Library
Carlsbad City Library

Carlsbad City Library

City of Commerce Public Library

Colusa County Free Library

Contra Costa County Library

Contra Costa County Library - Kensington Branch
Contra Costa County Library - Walnut Creek
Branch

Corona Public Library

Council of California County Law Librarians
(CCCLL)

County of Los Angeles Public Library
Crowell Public Library

Daly City Public Library

El Dorado County Library

Project/Program

Open Source Open Libraries (Year 2)

Califa Group

Making a Difference

Sustainability and Replication: Get Involved: Powered by
Your Library

WorldCat/CalCat

California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST):
Support

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP): Support
Democracy - A Statewide Reading and Discussion
Program Planning Project

California Summer Reading Program

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
2010-2011 Community Library Services Assessment
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Kensington Reads

TAG 2.0

Teens on Main - Technology Center

CCCLL Business Plan

Implementing a Recareering Program in the Public Library
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Teens Make a Difference @ the Library

Award

$125,350
$718,000
$85,393
$210,100
$561,101
$131,021
$78,654
$15,000
$80,000
$2,844
$4,554
$10,000
$5,000
$2,952
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$100,000
$15,000
$11,565
$10,000
$4,464

$11,000



Library/Jurisdiction

El Dorado County Library - Cameron Park Branch

Folsom Public Library

Fresno County Public Library

Fullerton Public Library

Glendale Public Library

Glendora Library & Cultural Center

Hayward Public Library

Hayward Public Library

Hoopa Valley Tribe - Kim Yerton Memorial Library

Humboldt County Library

Inland Library System

Internet Archive

Kern County Library

Long Beach Public Library

Los Angeles Philharmonic Association

Los Angeles Public Library

Marin County Free Library

Marin County Law Library

Mariposa County Library

Mission Viejo Library

Monrovia Public Library

Monrovia Public Library

Monterey County Free Libraries

Project/Program

California's Family Place Library Program

"There's an App for All That"

"Library Geeks" Job Squad

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Native Language Literacy Program

Multigenerational Poetry Slam and Transforming Life After

50 Program
California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST):

Continuation

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
ILS ILLs: Sharing Library Resources

California History Made Blind-Accessible

Save Your Animals: Family Outreach for Animal/Pet
Awareness and Welfare

Crossing the Digital Divide Together

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)
Angeles Mesa Teen Study Space

Archival Microfilm Master-Negative Collection of Historic
Marin Newspapers, 1861-1922

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Job Search Success

Monrovia Cultural Series

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Digitization and Online Access to Historical Photographs,
Video and Audio Resources

Award

$15,000
$20,000
$83,000
$4,266
$11,422
$5,000
$45,000
$15,000
$5,000
$8,928
$91,563
$135,410
$75,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$10,000
$5,000

$5,000



Library/Jurisdiction

Monterey County Free Libraries

Monterey Park Bruggemeyer Library

Monterey Park Bruggemeyer Library

Monterey Park Bruggemeyer Library

Museum of Performance & Design

Napa City-County Library

Napa City-County Library

Nevada County Libraries

NorthNet Library System

Northnet Library System

Oakland Public Library

Oakland Public Library

Ontario City Library

Ontario City Library

Orange County Public Libraries

Orange County Public Libraries - La Habra

Branch

Orange Public Library

Oxnard Public Library

Oxnard Public Library

Oxnard Public Library - South Oxnard Branch

Pacific Grove Public Library

Pacific Library Partnership

Pacific Library Partnership

Project/Program

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)
California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST)
Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)
TLAS50 Fellowship Grant

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)

Open Source Functionality Requirements Document
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Horizon Software as a Service (SaaS) Project and

Implementation

Library Access and Innovation Fund - California Rural and
Tribal Communities

Library to Go: Expanding Access to Digital Resources
Oakland Book Project

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Forging a New Future for Ontario City Library

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
California's Family Place Library Program

Local History Audiovisual Digital Preservation Project
Main Library Homework Center

Mixteco Project

California's Family Place Library Program

Pacific Grove Public Library Teen Space!

California Preservation Program

Literacy Initiatives 2010/11

Award

$5,000
$10,000
$5,000
$10,000
$5,000
$20,000
$9,464
$32,525
$285,934
$107,918
$49,643
$14,464
$5,000
$5,000
$13,532
$15,000
$29,500
$26,950
$7,020
$15,000
$21,600
$194,150

$224,362



Library/Jurisdiction

Pacific Library Partnership

Pacific Library Partnership

Palos Verdes Library District

Palos Verdes Library District

Pasadena Public Library

Pasadena Public Library

Peninsula Library System

Placentia Library District

Placer County Library

Pleasanton Public Library

Plumas County Library

Pomona Public Library

Porterville Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Richmond Public Library

Richmond Public Library

Project/Program

Networking California Library Resources

Help for Hard Times I

Virtual Community Project

What Teens Know @ PVLD

"Red Box" Turns Green

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Infopeople: Moving Libraries Forward

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Technology Behind Bars: Keys to Freedom

The Pomona City Directory and Public High School
Yearbook Digitization Project

California's Family Place Library Program

Healthy RC: Healthy Mind, Body & Earth

Rancho KIDS: Phase I, Part 2

Local History 2.0 - Rancho Cucamonga Portal to the Past
Play and Learn Islands. . . To Go!

California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST):
Continuation

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Live and Learn - A Planning Grant

Iron Triangle Literacy Zone - Library, Literacy and the

Learner Web
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Award

$104,500
$116,397
$5,000
$5,000
$70,000
$5,000
$1,681,647
$4,266
$4,464
$4,464
$50,000
$20,000
$15,000
$39,500
$99,500
$75,000
$100,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$68,000

$5,000



Library/Jurisdiction

Riverside County Library System

Riverside County Library System

Riverside County Library System

Riverside Public Library

Roseville Public Library

Sacramento Public Library

Sacramento Public Library

Sacramento Public Library

Sacramento Public Library

Sacramento Public Library

Sacramento Public Library

San Benito County Free Library

San Bernardino County Library

San Bernardino County Library

San Bernardino County Library

San Bernardino County Library

San Bernardino County Library

San Bernardino Public Library

San Bernardino Public Library

San Diego County Library

San Diego County Library

San Diego County Library - El Cajon Branch

San Diego County Library - Imperial Beach
Branch

Project/Program

Perris Library Gaming Centers

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Enhancing Lives Through Technology
Out-of-School-Time (OST) Online Homework Help
Program

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Circulating eReaders

Centralized Technology Volunteer Training Program
Library Everywhere: Library Wi-Fi in Public Spaces
California's Family Place Library Program

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
The Wonder of Reading Literacy Program

ABC Express

Yucaipa Technology Grant

Friends of the Library Annual Conference: The Joy of
Leadership and Readership!

California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST)

Fontana Works! Career Center

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST)

California's Family Place Library Program

Bridge the Divide: After School Academy @ Your Library

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Welcome Back: Helping Ex-Offenders Rejoin the
Workforce

Passport to IB: A Library Adventure

Award

$5,000
$17,844
$9,965
$14,500
$8,024
$100,000
$5,000
$4,350
$15,000
$9,464
$160,389
$50,000
$100,000
$5,000
$10,000
$5,000
$14,266
$10,000
$15,000
$20,000
$41,655
$5,000

$5,000



Library/Jurisdiction

San Diego County Library - La Mesa Branch

San Diego County Public Law Library

San Diego Public Library

San Diego Public Library

San Diego Public Library

San Diego Public Library

San Francisco Public Library

San Francisco Public Library

San Joaquin Valley Library System

San Jose Public Library

San José Public Library

San José Public Library

San Leandro Public Library

San Luis Obispo City-County Library

San Mateo County Library

San Mateo County Library

San Mateo County Library

San Mateo County Library

San Mateo County Library

San Mateo County Library

Santa Ana Public Library

Santa Ana Public Library

Santa Ana Public Library

Project/Program

Cuddle Up & Read Storytimes for Pregnant and Parenting
Teens

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
MobileStories: Teen Citizen Journalists in Action

Cuddle Up & Read: Storytimes for Parenting Teens
Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Connections after 50 in the Greater Clairemont Area
Analog to Digital: San Francisco Public Library's
Audiovisual Digitization Project

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Charting Future Paths for SJVLS

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

San José Historeality

Work Wise: Component for Tutors

California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST):
Continuation

Sparks into Flame

Teen Engaging in Employment Now (TEEN)

California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST):
Continuation

Guitar Lending Library

California's Family Place Library Program

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Life Connects@Your Library Program

"Small Steps Towards Healthy Living/Pasos Pequenos

Para Una Vida Sana" Video Project

Our Lives are Our History: Documenting, Collecting, and
Preserving Santa Ana's History

Skils-to-Work: Developing your Employment Potential

Award

$5,000
$9,266
$76,988
$5,000
$17,110
$15,000
$9,998
$10,512
$71,799
$28,928
$49,875
$83,816
$5,000
$75,000
$22,536
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$13,024
$9,900
$28,000
$5,000

$5,000



Library/Jurisdiction

Santa Ana Public Library

Santa Clara City Library - Central Park Library

Santa Clara County Library

Santa Clara County Library

Santa Clara County Library

Santa Clara County Library

Santa Cruz Public Libraries

Santa Cruz Public Libraries

Santa Monica Public Library

Santa Susana High School

Serra Cooperative Library System

Sierra Madre Public Library

Sierra Madre Public Library

Solano County Library

Sonoma County Library

South San Francisco Public Library

Southern California Library Cooperative

Southern California Library Cooperative

Southern California Library Cooperative

Southern California Library Cooperative

Southern California Library Cooperative

Southern California Library Cooperative

Southern California Library Cooperative

Project/Program

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

California's Family Place Library Program

Friday Night Family Reading

READ! ENJOY!

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Get Healthy@the Library with Screencasts in English and

Spanish: Developing Healthy Literacy

PRESTO: PREparing STaff for Organizational Change

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Tech 2 Read

Breaking Away from the Building

Customer Service: By Sierra Madre for Sierra Madre

California's Family Place Library Program

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)

Picture This - Our Stories

California Center for the Book - Year 12

Dia de los Ninos/Dia de los Libros Statewide Project

Development of the Online Local Assistance System

Transforming Life After 50: Fellowship Support

California's Family Place Library Program (FPLP): Support

Strengthening Our Staff's Skills and Our Connections

Understanding California's Demographic Shifts

Award

$13,318
$15,000
$32,643
$5,000
$8,928
$10,000
$40,000
$3,024
$15,000
$7,500
$78,799
$5,000
$15,000
$12,488
$5,000
$25,000
$162,504
$49,500
$35,422
$61,341
$193,970
$141,881

$199,926



Library/Jurisdiction

Stanislaus County Free Library
Sunnyvale Public Library
Thousand Oaks Library

Tulare County Free Library
Tulare County Library

University Corporation at Monterey Bay-CSU,

Monterey BayTanimura & Antle Family Memorial
1 ilhvran:
University of California, California Digital Library

University of California, Riverside
University of California, Riverside
Upland Public Library
Watsonville Public Library
Watsonville Public Library

West Valley College Library
Whittier Public Library

Whittier Public Library

Windward School Library
Woodland Public Library

Yolo County Library

Yolo County Library

Yolo County Library

Yorba Linda Public Library

Doc#15415
4/29/11

Project/Program

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
California's Family Place Library Program

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Job in a Box

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)
Preserving California Newspaper Negatives, Year 4
Newspaper Digitization for California Libraries: Planning

Ahead to Ensure Success
Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP): CDL

Support Services

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
California of the Past Digital Storytelling Program (DST):
Continuation

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)

Local History Digital Resources Project (LHDRP)
Whittier Digital Storytelling

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Information Literacy and History: An Integrated Curriculum
Employment Literacy Program

Mobile Access to Library Resources

Public Library Staff Education Program (PLSEP)
Designing Programs: Promoting Lifelong Learning and

Productive Aging

Ready to Succeed: Teen Success through Active
Engagement

Award

$5,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$60,000
$5,000
$50,000
$59,856
$76,336
$5,000
$5,000
$7,488
$5,000
$15,000
$20,688
$5,000
$10,000
$31,000
$3,024
$10,000

$5,000
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